
MACHRIHANISH GOLF CLUB BLACK-OUT DATES 2016

Date Day am full pm full Group or Reason Times Available 

14/05/2016 Sat Yes Yes Charity Open Times from 5.06pm

20/05/2016 Fri Yes No Club Texas Scramble Times from 2.02pm

21/05/2016 Sat Yes No Am-Am event Times from 2.18pm

04/06/2016 Sat Yes Yes Championship 1st Rd. Times from 5.15pm

02/07/2016 Sat Yes No Thomson Open Times from 5.06pm

16/07/2016 Sat Yes No July Open Times from 5.06pm

24/07/2016 Sun Yes No Club & Dunes event Times from 3.06pm

03/08/2016 Wed No No Cruise Ship 9.00am to 9.54am & from 1.54pm

06/08/2016 Sat Yes Yes Jimmy Kerr Open Times from 5.06pm

13/08/2016 Sat Yes Yes Rotary Open Times from 5.06pm

17/08/2016 Wed Yes No Seniors Open Times from 3.38pm

10/09/2016 Sat Yes Yes Betterball Open Times from 5.06pm

24/09/2016 Sat Yes No Club Event AM-AM Times from 2.34pm


